
The University of Hong Kong 
School of Computing and Data Science 

 
Timetable of Courses offered to MSc(Eng)(IDT) Students, 2024-25 

 

First Semester, 2024-25 
Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

COMP7103B Data Mining 16 Oct 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Oct 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
26 Oct 2024 (Sat)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
30 Oct 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
6 Nov 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
9 Nov 2024 (Sat)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
13 Nov 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
20 Nov 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Nov 2024 (Sat)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
27 Nov 2024 (Wed)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

Online Zoom 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 
CYP-P2 

Mauro Sozio  

COMP7503A Multimedia technologies 2 Sep 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
9 Sep 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
16 Sep 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Sep 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
30 Sep 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
7 Oct 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
21 Oct 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
28 Oct 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
4 Nov 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
11 Nov 2024 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

CYP-P4 Bill Luo  

COMP7802C Introduction to financial 
computing 

6 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
13 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
20 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
27 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
4 Oct 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
18 Oct 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
1 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
8 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
15 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
22 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

CYP-P3 C.D. Shum  



Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

COMP7906B Introduction to cyber security 3 Sep 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
10 Sep 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
24 Sep 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
8 Oct 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
22 Oct 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
29 Oct 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
5 Nov 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
12 Nov 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
19 Nov 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
26 Nov 2024 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

LE-4 Russell Yiu  

DASC7606A Deep learning 5 Sep 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
12 Sep 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
26 Sep 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
3 Oct 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
10 Oct 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
31 Oct 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
7 Nov 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
14 Nov 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
21 Nov 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
28 Nov 2024 (Thu)  3:30pm - 6:30pm 
 

CPD-3.28 Francis Chin & 
Bethany Chan 

 

DASC7606C Deep learning 18 Oct 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
19 Oct 2024 (Sat) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
25 Oct 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
1 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
2 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
8 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
15 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
16 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
22 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
29 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
 

CYC-P3 
CYC-P3 
WLGH 
LE-4 
CPD-3.28 
LE-4 
LE-4 
LE-4 
LE-4 
LE-4 

Mauro Sozio  

# Limited quota are reserved for MSc(Eng)(IDT) students in the courses.  Enrolment is subject to approval by the School of Computing and Data Science. 

 

As of 16 October 2024 
 
 
  



Timetable of Courses offered to all MSc(Eng) Students, 2024-25 
 

First Semester, 2024-25 
Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

COMP7308A Introduction to unmanned 
systems 

12 Sep 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
19 Sep 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
26 Sep 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
3 Oct 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
10 Oct 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
24 Oct 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
31 Oct 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
7 Nov 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
14 Nov 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm  
21 Nov 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm  
 

KK-LG109 Jia Pan  

COMP7309A Quantum computing and 
artificial intelligence 

14 Sep 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
21 Sep 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
28 Sep 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
5 Oct 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
12 Oct 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
2 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
9 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
16 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
23 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
30 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
 

CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
CYP-P3 
KK-101 

Daniel Ebler  

COMP7508A Data-driven computer animation 4 Sep 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
11 Sep 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
25 Sep 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
2 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
9 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
30 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
6 Nov 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
13 Nov 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
20 Nov 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

CYP-P1 Taku Komura  

  



Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

COMP7802C Introduction to financial 
computing 

6 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
13 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
20 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
27 Sep 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
4 Oct 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
18 Oct 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
1 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
8 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
15 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
22 Nov 2024 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

CYP-P3 CD Shum  

COMP7905A Reverse engineering and 
malware analysis 

4 Sep 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
11 Sep 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
25 Sep 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
2 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
9 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
30 Oct 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
6 Nov 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
13 Nov 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
20 Nov 2024 (Wed) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

MB-217 Frankie Li  

DASC7606C Deep learning 18 Oct 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
19 Oct 2024 (Sat) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
25 Oct 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
1 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
2 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
8 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
15 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
16 Nov 2024 (Sat) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
22 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
29 Nov 2024 (Fri) 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
 

CYC-P3 
CYC-P3 
WLGH 
LE-4 
CPD-3.28 
LE-4 
LE-4 
LE-4 
LE-4 
LE-4 

Mauro Sozio  

  



Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

ICOM7128A Knowledge graphs 29 Oct 2024 (Tue) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
31 Oct 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
3 Nov 2024 (Sun) 9:30am - 12:30pm 
3 Nov 2024 (Sun) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
5 Nov 2024 (Tue) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
7 Nov 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
10 Nov 2024 (Sun) 9:30am - 12:30pm 
10 Nov 2024 (Sun) 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
12 Nov 2024 (Tue) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
14 Nov 2024 (Thu) 7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

MW-T7 
CB-C 
CB-C 
CB-C 
MW-T7 
KB-132 
CB-A 
CB-A 
MW-T7 
KB-132 
 

Renato Iannella  

# Enrolment is subject to approval by the School of Computing and Data Science.  Priority is given to MSc(CompSc)/MSc(ECom&IComp)/MSc(FTDA) students who have 

the courses listed as disciplinary courses in their syllabuses.  No MSc(Eng) students may be approved to enroll if the quota could not meet the demand from 

MSc(CompSc)/MSc(ECom&IComp)/MSc(FTDA) students during the add/drop period.  

 
 
 
As of 11 November 2024 
 


